BOARD LETTER TITLE:
ATTACHMENTS:
ORIGINATING DEPT: Department of Human Resources
Approval Signature Signature Verification
wa? Wentabsttom Brandy Winterbottom
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Hiboan NMavarno

E-signed 2025-08-18 11:20AM PDT
brandy.winterbottom@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Damien B. Quinn

E-signed 2025-08-18 10:50AM PDT
Damien.Quinn@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Tracy Drager

E-signed 2025-08-18 10:56AM PDT
Tracy.Drager@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Billie Jean Tamayo

E-signed 2025-08-18 10:45AM PDT
BillieJean.Tamayo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Shontay Turner

E-signed 2025-08-18 10:54AM PDT
Shontay.Turner@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Beverly Connolly

E-signed 2025-08-18 11:52AM PDT
Beverly.Connolly@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Heather Murray

E-signed 2025-08-18 11:35AM PDT
Heather.Murray@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Aileen Navarro

E-signed 2025-08-18 10:57AM PDT
Aileen.Navarro@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




